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2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:03pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Hemphogs

Killer Green Bell

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Cataclysm

My Team

Mile High Madness

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Hemphogs

30 inches of Powder

Killer Green Bell

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Optimus Prime

My Team

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

30 inches of Powder

Killer Green Bell

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Scooby Snacks

My Team

Mile High Madness

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

30 inches of Powder

Killer Green Bell

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
P-West

My Team

Mile High Madness

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Hemphogs

30 inches of Powder

Leviathans

Scooby Snacks

My Team

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Killer Green Bell

Leviathans

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
My Team

Hemphogs

Mile High Madness

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

30 inches of Powder

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime

My Team

P-West

106.92
114.36
92.12
88.40
117.98
99.88

98.32
81.72
81.04
110.82
145.42
110.88

103.04
61.08
67.12

100.80
97.24
84.54

75.96
95.58
88.82
110.92
94.54
150.90

119.28
124.20
115.82
61.84
73.06
82.04

52.22
104.94
79.38
102.46
116.82
71.66

83.04
105.50
79.10
123.86
96.76
93.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

South Routt Stoners
Leviathans

Optimus Prime
P-West

30 inches of Powder
Scooby Snacks

Leviathans

South Routt Stoners
Cataclysm

Scooby Snacks
P-West

Mile High Madness

Leviathans

P-West

Cataclysm

South Routt Stoners
Hemphogs

Optimus Prime

Optimus Prime
Cataclysm
Hemphogs

South Routt Stoners
Leviathans

Scooby Snacks

P-West

Cataclysm

South Routt Stoners
Killer Green Bell
Optimus Prime

Mile High Madness

South Routt Stoners
P-West

Optimus Prime

30 inches of Powder
Scooby Snacks
Cataclysm

Leviathans

Killer Green Bell
South Routt Stoners
Cataclysm
Hemphogs

Mile High Madness
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114.60
81.36
75.06
96.80

104.04
97.24

91.72
88.58
99.22
106.96
97.44
60.80

103.68
72.02
76.98
82.50
85.08

101.72

93.94
100.38
96.52
74.50
85.30
146.04

107.80
69.70
105.46
85.38
108.18
84.32

108.50
108.10
151.50
112.92
68.74
97.50

89.22
94.42
84.22
75.56
85.48
117.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Hemphogs

30 inches of Powder

Scooby Snacks

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
My Team

Mile High Madness

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime

My Team

Hemphogs

Mile High Madness

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Hemphogs

30 inches of Powder
Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime

My Team

Mile High Madness

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Optimus Prime

Cataclysm

My Team

P-West

Hemphogs

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

My Team

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime

Hemphogs

Mile High Madness

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

My Team

South Routt Stoners

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime

Hemphogs

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
South Routt Stoners

30 inches of Powder

Cataclysm

Killer Green Bell

Leviathans

Mile High Madness

My Team

108.68
72.30
90.42
90.58
98.02
85.28

84.36
120.62
126.20
107.92

89.22
100.06

83.64
106.58
70.08
89.00
144.94
78.30

118.56
131.30
96.90
143.68
85.18
94.84

71.32
132.92
65.68
51.60
88.12
90.58

66.06
58.32
123.22
45.68
110.76
80.72

112.88
80.86
81.64
73.04
77.92
80.82

110.34

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Cataclysm

P-West

Optimus Prime
South Routt Stoners
Leviathans

Killer Green Bell

Killer Green Bell
Leviathans

South Routt Stoners
Cataclysm

30 inches of Powder
P-West

Leviathans

Killer Green Bell

P-West

Cataclysm

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
South Routt Stoners

30 inches of Powder
Killer Green Bell
Leviathans

Scooby Snacks
South Routt Stoners
Mile High Madness

South Routt Stoners
Cataclysm

P-West

Leviathans

Killer Green Bell

30 inches of Powder

P-West

Mile High Madness
Leviathans
Cataclysm

Killer Green Bell

30 inches of Powder

Hemphogs
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!
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90.58
59.12
154.52
92.12
120.76
96.60

63.28
94.22
71.32
100.62
88.02
83.08

105.04
97.86
92.14

127.48

126.10

105.88

130.32
95.86
83.90
75.68
92.68

107.38

110.36
96.80
93.90

110.64
70.06

123.88

65.98
75.50
111.42
99.44
45.38
114.66

81.30
93.20
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Optimus Prime
P-West
Scooby Snacks

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Optimus Prime

My Team

Hemphogs

Cataclysm

Killer Green Bell

Leviathans

Mile High Madness

P-West

Scooby Snacks

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Optimus Prime
South Routt Stoners
30 inches of Powder
Cataclysm
Hemphogs

Killer Green Bell
Leviathans

Mile High Madness
P-West

Scooby Snacks

80.00
85.68
69.48

101.54
78.64
102.66
101.16
66.10
71.82
81.16
78.08
58.54

129.44
64.70
85.52
48.96
96.18
85.10

104.16
80.34
64.86
64.72

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that! 65.64
South Routt Stoners 64.10
30 inches of Powder 84.40
My Team 124.82
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that! 54.84
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