

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Hemphogs	106.92	VS	South Routt Stoners	114.60
Killer Green Bell	114.36	VS	Leviathans	81.36
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	92.12	VS	Optimus Prime	75.06
Cataclysm	88.40	VS	P-West	96.80
My Team	117.98	VS	30 inches of Powder	104.04
Mile High Madness	99.88	VS	Scooby Snacks	97.24
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hemphogs	98.32	VS	Leviathans	91.72
30 inches of Powder	81.72	VS	South Routt Stoners	88.58
Killer Green Bell	81.04	VS	Cataclysm	99.22
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	110.82	VS	Scooby Snacks	106.96
Optimus Prime	145.42	VS	P-West	97.44
My Team	110.88	vs	Mile High Madness	60.80
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	400.04			400.00
30 inches of Powder	103.04	VS	Leviathans	103.68
Killer Green Bell	61.08	VS	P-West	72.02
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	67.12	VS	Cataclysm	76.98
Scooby Snacks	100.80	VS	South Routt Stoners	82.50
My Team	97.24	VS	Hemphogs	85.08
Mile High Madness	84.54	VS	Optimus Prime	101.72
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
30 inches of Powder	75.96	VS	Optimus Prime	93.94
Killer Green Bell	95.58	VS	Cataclysm	100.38
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	88.82	VS	Hemphogs	96.52
P-West	110.92	VS	South Routt Stoners	74.50
My Team	94.54	VS	Leviathans	85.30
Mile High Madness	150.90	VS	Scooby Snacks	146.04
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Hemphogs	119.28	VS	P-West	107.80
30 inches of Powder	124.20	VS	Cataclysm	69.70
Leviathans	115.82	VS	South Routt Stoners	105.46
Scooby Snacks	61.84	VS	Killer Green Bell	85.38
My Team	73.06	VS	Optimus Prime	108.18
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	82.04	VS	Mile High Madness	84.32
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Killer Green Bell	52.22	VS	South Routt Stoners	108.50
Leviathans	104.94	VS	P-West	108.10
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	79.38	VS	Optimus Prime	151.50
My Team	102.46	VS	30 inches of Powder	112.92
Hemphogs	116.82	VS	Scooby Snacks	68.74
Mile High Madness	71.66	VS	Cataclysm	97.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
30 inches of Powder	83.04	VS	Leviathans	89.22
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	105.50	VS	Killer Green Bell	94.42
Scooby Snacks	79.10	VS	South Routt Stoners	84.22
Optimus Prime	123.86	VS	Cataclysm	75.56
My Team	96.76	VS	Hemphogs	85.48
P-West	93.30	VS	Mile High Madness	117.00
			÷	-



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Hemphogs	108.68	VS	Cataclysm	90.58
30 inches of Powder	72.30	VS	P-West	59.12
Scooby Snacks	90.42	VS	Optimus Prime	154.52
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	90.58	VS	South Routt Stoners	92.12
My Team	98.02	VS	Leviathans	120.76
Mile High Madness	85.28	VS	Killer Green Bell	96.60
-				
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	84.36	VS	Killer Green Bell	63.28
Scooby Snacks	120.62	VS	Leviathans	94.22
Optimus Prime	126.20	VS	South Routt Stoners	71.32
My Team	107.92	VS	Cataclysm	100.62
Hemphogs	89.22	VS	30 inches of Powder	88.02
Mile High Madness	100.06	VS	P-West	83.08
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Hemphogs	83.64	VS	Leviathans	105.04
30 inches of Powder	106.58	VS	Killer Green Bell	97.86
Scooby Snacks	70.08	VS	P-West	92.14
Optimus Prime	89.00	VS	Cataclysm	127.48
My Team	144.94	VS	Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	126.10
Mile High Madness	78.30	VS	South Routt Stoners	105.88
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	118.56	VS	30 inches of Powder	130.32
Optimus Prime	131.30	VS	Killer Green Bell	95.86
Cataclysm	96.90	VS		83.90
My Team	143.68	VS	Scooby Snacks	75.68
P-West	85.18	VS	South Routt Stoners	92.68
Hemphogs	94.84	VS	Mile High Madness	107.38
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
My Team	71.32	VS	South Routt Stoners	110.36
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	132.92	VS	Cataclysm	96.80
Scooby Snacks	65.68	VS	P-West	93.90
Optimus Prime	51.60	VS	Leviathans	110.64
Hemphogs	88.12	VS	Killer Green Bell	70.06
Mile High Madness	90.58	VS	30 inches of Powder	123.88
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	00.00			05.00
My Team	66.06	VS	P-West	65.98
South Routt Stoners	58.32	VS	Mile High Madness	75.50
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	123.22 45.68	VS	Leviathans	111.42 99.44
Scooby Snacks		VS	Cataclysm	
Optimus Prime Hemphogs	110.76 80.72	VS	Killer Green Bell 30 inches of Powder	45.38 114.66
nempilogs	00.72	VS	So inches of Fowder	114.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
South Routt Stoners	112.88	VS	Hemphogs	81.30
30 inches of Powder	80.86	VS	Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	93.20
Cataclysm	81.64			
Killer Green Bell	73.04			
Leviathans	77.92			
Mile High Madness	80.82			
My Team	110.34			



Scooby Snacks

Optimus Prime P-West Scooby Snacks	80.00 85.68 69.48	
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15		
Optimus Prime	101.54	VS
My Team	78.64	VS
Hemphogs	102.66	VS
Cataclysm	101.16	
Killer Green Bell	66.10	
Leviathans	71.82	
Mile High Madness	81.16	
P-West	78.08	
Scooby Snacks	58.54	
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16		
Optimus Prime	129.44	VS
South Routt Stoners	64.70	VS
30 inches of Powder	85.52	
Cataclysm	48.96	
Hemphogs	96.18	
Killer Green Bell	85.10	
Leviathans	104.16	
Mile High Madness	80.34	
P-West	64.86	

64.72

Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	65.64
South Routt Stoners	64.10
30 inches of Powder	84.40
My Team	124.82
Bill Boings Apple Pie! - Can't beat that!	54.84